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skok do diaľky Najmladšie žiačky - Kvalifikácia A 05.09.2021 9:48

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Kucáková Nela
 

Atletika Košice o.z. 
4690
-0,10

469
-0,10 m/s

10

Halásová Natália
 

Atletický klub Bojničky 
4080
0,00

408
0,00 m/s

10

Krepopová Natália
 

TJ Družba Piešťany 
4040
-1,20

404
-1,20 m/s

10

Celkom 3 atlétov/atletiek
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